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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 6 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
2/21/2026 - 11:05 Results Prelim
Points: AQUA 2025

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years and younger

1. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.63 351 Q
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:20.63 43.80

2. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.70 337 Q
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:21.70 43.81

3. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:23.91 311 Q
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.91 44.78

4. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.89 262 Q
50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:28.89 47.94

5. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:30.97 244 Q
50m: 41.06 41.06 100m: 1:30.97 49.91

6. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:31.87 237 Q
50m: 43.09 43.09 100m: 1:31.87 48.78

7. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 1:34.02 221 Q
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:34.02 48.81

8. RIC, Artur 14 Swim Star 1:37.34 199 Q
50m: 46.80 46.80 100m: 1:37.34 50.54

9. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.72 185 Q
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:39.72 54.29

10. BANJAC, Dejan 12 Hajduk 1:42.74 169 Q
50m: 47.92 47.92 100m: 1:42.74 54.82

11. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 1:48.63 143 R
50m: 50.82 50.82 100m: 1:48.63 57.81

12. VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 1:48.80 142 R
50m: 51.48 51.48 100m: 1:48.80 57.32

13. DANILIN, Arsenij 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:52.12 130
50m: 52.71 52.71 100m: 1:52.12 59.41

14. LAZAREVIC, Luka 17 Vrbas 1:52.20 130
50m: 52.20 52.20 100m: 1:52.20 1:00.00

15. MLADENOVIC, Marsej 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:56.76 115
50m: 55.60 55.60 100m: 1:56.76 1:01.16

16. RADMAN, Petar 17 PK Arena 2015 2:00.03 106
50m: 55.47 55.47 100m: 2:00.03 1:04.56

17. RISTIC, Luka 14 PK Arena 2015 2:00.11 106
50m: 54.24 54.24 100m: 2:00.11 1:05.87

18. RISTIC, Nemanja 16 PK Arena 2015 2:22.74 63
50m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 100m: 2:22.74 1:18.32

DSQ SAVANOVIC, Andrija 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:53.33
50m: 52.84 52.84 100m: 1:53.33 1:00.49

15 - 16 years

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.52 547 Q
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:09.52 37.24

2. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.37 465 Q
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:13.37 39.43
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 6, Boys, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, 15 - 16 years

Rank YB Time Pts

3. ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije 11 SC Dinamo 1:14.53 444 Q
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:14.53 40.15

4. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:26.21 287 R
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:26.21 46.40

5. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:28.36 266
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:28.36 47.13

6. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:36.74 203
50m: 45.80 45.80 100m: 1:36.74 50.94

17 - 18 years

1. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Swimming club Proleter 1:13.14 470 Q
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:13.14 39.14

2. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.04 453 Q
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:14.04 39.84

3. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.48 353 Q
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:20.48 43.54

4. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:23.83 312 Q
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.83 45.69

15 - 18 years

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.52 547 Q
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:09.52 37.24

2. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Swimming club Proleter 1:13.14 470 Q
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:13.14 39.14

3. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.37 465 Q
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:13.37 39.43

4. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.04 453 Q
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:14.04 39.84

5. ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije 11 SC Dinamo 1:14.53 444 Q
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:14.53 40.15

6. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.48 353 Q
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:20.48 43.54

7. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:23.83 312 Q
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.83 45.69

8. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:26.21 287 R
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:26.21 46.40

9. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:28.36 266
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:28.36 47.13

10. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:36.74 203
50m: 45.80 45.80 100m: 1:36.74 50.94

Open

1. APERLIC, Obrad 10 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:09.52 547 Q
50m: 32.28 32.28 100m: 1:09.52 37.24

2. KOCSIS, Adam 09 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:09.54 547 Q
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:09.54 36.41

3. SAVIC, Gavrilo 12 Partizan 1:12.58 481
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:12.58 38.17
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

4. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Swimming club Proleter 1:13.14 470 Q
50m: 34.00 34.00 100m: 1:13.14 39.14

5. JOKIC, Djordje 11 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:13.37 465 Q
50m: 33.94 33.94 100m: 1:13.37 39.43

6. KERMENDI, Igor 08 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:14.04 453 Q
50m: 34.20 34.20 100m: 1:14.04 39.84

7. ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije 11 SC Dinamo 1:14.53 444 Q
50m: 34.38 34.38 100m: 1:14.53 40.15

8. SAVIC, Ilija 10 Partizan 1:15.20 432 Q
50m: 35.34 35.34 100m: 1:15.20 39.86

9. CAKALOVSKI, Pavle 10 Partizan 1:16.56 410 Q
50m: 36.37 36.37 100m: 1:16.56 40.19

10. PEIC TUKULJAC, Djordje 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.48 353 Q
50m: 36.94 36.94 100m: 1:20.48 43.54

11. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:20.63 351 Q
50m: 36.83 36.83 100m: 1:20.63 43.80

12. BACOVIC, Oleg 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:21.70 337 Q
50m: 37.89 37.89 100m: 1:21.70 43.81

13. TOPIC, Matija 09 PK Arena 2015 1:23.83 312 Q
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:23.83 45.69

14. GAVRILOVIC, Sava 12 Sremska Mitrovica 1:23.91 311 Q
50m: 39.13 39.13 100m: 1:23.91 44.78

15. PEREZIC, Andrej 04 Usce 1:24.05 309 R
50m: 38.27 38.27 100m: 1:24.05 45.78

16. RATKOVIC, Mihajlo 10 Vojvodina 1:26.21 287 R
50m: 39.81 39.81 100m: 1:26.21 46.40

17. HETYEI, TAmas 05 Mohacsi Torna Egylet Uszoszak. 1:28.12 268
50m: 39.07 39.07 100m: 1:28.12 49.05

18. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:28.36 266
50m: 41.23 41.23 100m: 1:28.36 47.13

19. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 1:28.89 262 Q
50m: 40.95 40.95 100m: 1:28.89 47.94

20. CURCIC, Pavle 13 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 1:30.97 244 Q
50m: 41.06 41.06 100m: 1:30.97 49.91

21. SIPOSKI, Teodor 13 Vojvodina 1:31.87 237 Q
50m: 43.09 43.09 100m: 1:31.87 48.78

22. KOPANJA, Mateja 12 Vojvodina 1:34.02 221 Q
50m: 45.21 45.21 100m: 1:34.02 48.81

23. PAVLOVIC, Uros 11 Olimp 1:36.74 203
50m: 45.80 45.80 100m: 1:36.74 50.94

24. RIC, Artur 14 Swim Star 1:37.34 199 Q
50m: 46.80 46.80 100m: 1:37.34 50.54

25. APERLIC, Bogdan 13 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 1:39.72 185 Q
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:39.72 54.29

26. BANJAC, Dejan 12 Hajduk 1:42.74 169 Q
50m: 47.92 47.92 100m: 1:42.74 54.82

27. SEKEROVIC, Milos 14 PK Arena 2015 1:48.63 143 R
50m: 50.82 50.82 100m: 1:48.63 57.81
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Otvoreno prvenstvo Vojvodine 2026 - stotice kadeti i mladji 
Futog, 21/2/2026

Event 6, Men, 100m Breaststroke, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

28. VRBAN, Toni 15 PK Arena 2015 1:48.80 142 R
50m: 51.48 51.48 100m: 1:48.80 57.32

29. DANILIN, Arsenij 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:52.12 130
50m: 52.71 52.71 100m: 1:52.12 59.41

30. LAZAREVIC, Luka 17 Vrbas 1:52.20 130
50m: 52.20 52.20 100m: 1:52.20 1:00.00

31. MLADENOVIC, Marsej 15 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:56.76 115
50m: 55.60 55.60 100m: 1:56.76 1:01.16

32. RADMAN, Petar 17 PK Arena 2015 2:00.03 106
50m: 55.47 55.47 100m: 2:00.03 1:04.56

33. RISTIC, Luka 14 PK Arena 2015 2:00.11 106
50m: 54.24 54.24 100m: 2:00.11 1:05.87

34. RISTIC, Nemanja 16 PK Arena 2015 2:22.74 63
50m: 1:04.42 1:04.42 100m: 2:22.74 1:18.32

DSQ SAVANOVIC, Andrija 16 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:53.33
50m: 52.84 52.84 100m: 1:53.33 1:00.49


